
n° targa
Anno 

imm.ne
titolo di possesso

1 FZ190RP TOYOTA C-HR 2019 Comodato
2 GC903YH TOYOTA YARIS HYBRID 2020 Noleggio (senza conducente)
3 GC875YH TOYOTA YARIS HYBRID 2020 Noleggio (senza conducente)
4 GB513TP TOYOTA YARIS HYBRID 2020 Noleggio (senza conducente)
5 EA697WL ALFA ROMEO 159 2010 Proprietà
6 CM029EE FIAT PUNTO 1.2 ACTIVE 3P 2004 Proprietà
7 CF904LV FIAT PUNTO HLX 16V 2003 Proprietà
8 BC609GB FIAT PANDA 900 1999 Proprietà

Elenco autovetture di servizio



cilindrata

1798
1490
1490
1490
1956
1242
1242
900


